Duifkampioenschap (4 vl.)

1. Onderling - Fond (meerdaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 16

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 113

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2013.0015
2 2013.9005
3 2013.0621
4 2013.0010
5 2013.1162
6 2013.0010
7 2013.0010
8 2013.1162
9 2013.0010
10 2013.0884
11 2013.0015
12 2013.9001
13 2013.9002
14 2013.9002
15 2013.0010
16 2013.0010
17 2013.1081
18 2013.1138
19 2013.1162
20 2013.0015
21 2013.0621
22 2013.9001
23 2013.9005
24 2013.0010
25 2013.0015
26 2013.1162
27 2013.0010
28 2013.0010
29 2013.0621
30 2013.9001
31 2013.9002
32 2013.0621
33 2013.1138
34 2013.9005
35 2013.9001
36 2013.0621
37 2013.0010
38 2013.9001
39 2013.9005
40 2013.1081
41 2013.1162
42 2013.0010
43 2013.0621
44 2013.0621
45 2013.0010
46 2013.1162
47 2013.0010
48 2013.0015
49 2013.0010
50 2013.9001

SUPPERS H.

HAAREN COMB. VAN
VELDEN R. VAN DER
G.A. ROZENBRAND
KUIJTEN P.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
G.A. ROZENBRAND
KUIJTEN P.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
WELLENS E.
SUPPERS H.
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN
COMB. VAN ALPHEN
COMB. VAN ALPHEN
G.A. ROZENBRAND
G.A. ROZENBRAND
LAROS F.

LENSVELT M.

KUIJTEN P.

SUPPERS H.

VELDEN R. VAN DER
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN
HAAREN COMB. VAN
G.A. ROZENBRAND
SUPPERS H.

KUIJTEN P.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
G.A. ROZENBRAND
VELDEN R. VAN DER
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN
COMB. VAN ALPHEN
VELDEN R. VAN DER
LENSVELT M.

HAAREN COMB. VAN
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN
VELDEN R. VAN DER
G.A. ROZENBRAND
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN
HAAREN COMB. VAN
LAROS F.

KUIJTEN P.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
VELDEN R. VAN DER
VELDEN R. VAN DER
G.A. ROZENBRAND
KUIJTEN P.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
SUPPERS H.

G.A. ROZENBRAND
NIEUWENHUIZEN & ZN

HAAREN
UDENHOUT
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG-CAPELLE
WASPIK
SPRANG-CAPELLE
SPRANG-CAPELLE
WASPIK
SPRANG-CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
HAAREN
SPRANG_CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG-CAPELLE
SPRANG-CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
KAATSHEUVEL
WASPIK

HAAREN
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG_CAPELLE
UDENHOUT
SPRANG-CAPELLE
HAAREN

WASPIK
SPRANG-CAPELLE
SPRANG-CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG_CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
KAATSHEUVEL
KAATSHEUVEL
UDENHOUT
SPRANG_CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG-CAPELLE
SPRANG_CAPELLE
UDENHOUT
KAATSHEUVEL
WASPIK
SPRANG-CAPELLE
KAATSHEUVEL
KAATSHEUVEL
SPRANG-CAPELLE
WASPIK
SPRANG-CAPELLE
HAAREN
SPRANG-CAPELLE
SPRANG_CAPELLE

NL 15-1829693
NL 18-3815604
NL 17-1388302
NL 17-3732374
NL 18-3814805
NL 18-3829452
NL 16-1640275
NL 17-3727903
NL 18-3829446
NL 18-1207531
NL 16-3602021
NL 18-3832211
NL 19-1004751
NL 19-3924716
NL 16-3632478
NL 18-1206462
NL 18-3814952
NL 17-3732785
NL 18-3814819
NL 16-1681763
NL 17-1388344
NL 15-1824818
NL 18-3815649
NL 17-3732391
NL 19-3929524
NL 16-3601656
NL 18-3829442
NL 18-1206464
NL 19-1005639
NL 16-1640216
NL 16-1641777
NL 18-1208355
NL 17-3727815
NL 18-3815671
NL 17-1387652
NL 18-1282225
NL 18-3829463
NL 17-1387678
NL 17-3732289
NL 17-3727762
NL 14-3401914
NL 18-3829427
NL 18-1208311
NL 17-1389705
NL 18-1206471
NL 17-3727935
NL 16-3632457
NL 15-3527285
NL 18-1206472
NL 18-1206661
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732,3
683,8
661,6
654,1
649,5
640,3
603,5
530,3
504,3
500,0
500,0
500,0
489,6
485,3
484,8
479,2
475,7
472,2
470,6
469,7
468,8
455,9
455,3
449,2
4479
4444
441,2
4375
4271
426,5
424,2
416,7
416,7
416,6
411,8
406,2
402,6
397,1
395,8
393,9
388,9
385,4
385,4
378,8
367,6
363,6
361,1
354,7
354,2
352,9

2013 P.V. Kaatsheuvel
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